
Rank NF Total

1 ROMANIA

IORDACHE Larisa 15,000 13,700 15,100 14,350 58,150

PONOR Catalina 14,850 14,900 13,950 43,700

OCOLISAN Anamaria 15,000 14,050 14,100 13,700 56,850

JURCA Laura 14,600 13,450 14,050 13,350 55,450

ZARZU Silvia 14,450 12,250 13,800 40,500

BULIMAR Diana 11,850 14,250 26,100

Total 59,450 53,450 58,350 55,800 227,050

2 FRANTA

BREVET Marine 14,300 14,250 13,250 14,050 55,850

BAHL Camille 14,750 13,400 13,600 41,750

MARTIN Claire 12,350 14,650 13,900 40,900

CHARPY Grace 13,550 13,150 26,700

HIS Loan 14,350 13,900 13,300 13,600 55,150

VANHILLE Louise 14,200 14,500 13,550 13,550 55,800

Total 57,600 55,800 54,900 55,150 223,450
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D E Pen. Final D E Pen. Final D E Pen. Final D E Pen. Final

1 IORDACHE Larisa ROU 5,8 9,200 0,0 15,000 6,2 7,500 0,0 13,700 6,4 8,700 0,0 15,100 5,9 8,550 0,1 14,350 58,150

2 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5,8 9,200 0,0 15,000 5,6 8,450 0,0 14,050 5,7 8,400 0,0 14,100 5,6 8,100 0,0 13,700 56,850

3 BREVET Marine FRA 5,0 9,300 0,0 14,300 5,9 8,350 0,0 14,250 5,5 7,750 0,0 13,250 5,3 8,750 0,0 14,050 55,850

4 VANHILLE Louise FRA 5,0 9,200 0,0 14,200 5,9 8,600 0,0 14,500 5,3 8,250 0,0 13,550 5,2 8,650 0,3 13,550 55,800

5 JURCA Laura ROU 5,8 8,800 0,0 14,600 5,3 8,150 0,0 13,450 5,6 8,450 0,0 14,050 5,7 7,750 0,1 13,350 55,450

6 HIS Loan FRA 5,0 9,350 0,0 14,350 6,1 7,800 0,0 13,900 5,0 8,300 0,0 13,300 5,1 8,500 0,0 13,600 55,150

7 BAHL Camille FRA 5,8 8,950 0,0 14,750 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 5,4 8,000 0,0 13,400 5,2 8,400 0,0 13,600 54,650

8 BULIMAR Diana ROU 5,0 9,150 0,0 14,150 4,9 6,950 0,0 11,850 5,8 8,450 0,0 14,250 5,7 8,100 0,0 13,800 54,050

9 ZARZU Silvia ROU 5,8 8,650 0,0 14,450 5,0 7,250 0,0 12,250 5,4 8,000 0,0 13,400 5,6 8,200 0,0 13,800 53,900

10 PONOR Catalina ROU 5,8 9,050 0,0 14,850 4,1 6,000 4,0 6,100 6,3 8,600 0,0 14,900 5,5 8,450 0,0 13,950 49,800

11 MARTIN Claire FRA 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 6,1 8,550 0,0 14,650 5,4 8,500 0,0 13,900 40,900

12 CHARPY Grace FRA 5,0 8,550 0,0 13,550 5,1 8,050 0,0 13,150 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 4,7 8,350 0,1 12,950 39,650

HC NICOARA Ioana ROU 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 5,2 7,900 0,0 13,100 13,100
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E1 E2 E3 E4 E-final

1 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5,8 9,400 9,100 9,300 9,100 9,200 15,000 7,500

0,000 0,000

1 IORDACHE Larisa ROU 5,8 9,200 9,100 9,200 9,300 9,200 15,000 7,500

0,000 0,000

3 PONOR Catalina ROU 5,8 9,200 9,000 9,100 8,900 9,050 14,850 7,425

0,000 0,000

4 BAHL Camille FRA 5,8 9,000 9,000 8,900 8,900 8,950 14,750 7,375

0,000 0,000

5 JURCA Laura ROU 5,8 8,900 8,600 8,800 8,800 8,800 14,600 7,300

0,000 0,000

6 ZARZU Silvia ROU 5,8 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,800 8,650 14,450 7,225

0,000 0,000

7 HIS Loan FRA 5,0 9,400 9,200 9,300 9,400 9,350 14,350 7,175

0,000 0,000

8 BREVET Marine FRA 5,0 9,500 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,300 14,300 7,150

0,000 0,000

9 VANHILLE Louise FRA 5,0 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,200 14,200 7,100

0,000 0,000

10 BULIMAR Diana ROU 5,0 9,200 9,100 9,000 9,200 9,150 14,150 7,075

0,000 0,000

11 CHARPY Grace FRA 5,0 8,600 8,500 8,300 8,600 8,550 13,550 6,775

0,000 0,000

12 MARTIN Claire FRA 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000

HC NICOARA Ioana ROU 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000

Name NF
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E1 E2 E3 E4 E-final

1 VANHILLE Louise FRA 5,9 8,700 8,200 8,600 8,600 8,600 14,500

2 BREVET Marine FRA 5,9 8,200 8,300 8,500 8,400 8,350 14,250

3 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5,6 8,500 8,000 8,400 8,600 8,450 14,050

4 HIS Loan FRA 6,1 7,900 7,800 7,300 7,800 7,800 13,900

5 IORDACHE Larisa ROU 6,2 7,500 7,500 7,400 7,900 7,500 13,700

6 JURCA Laura ROU 5,3 8,300 7,800 8,200 8,100 8,150 13,450

7 CHARPY Grace FRA 5,1 8,000 8,000 8,200 8,100 8,050 13,150

8 BAHL Camille FRA 5,1 7,600 8,000 7,300 8,000 7,800 12,900

9 MARTIN Claire FRA 5,1 7,200 7,300 7,300 7,100 7,250 12,350

10 ZARZU Silvia ROU 5,0 6,900 7,400 7,800 7,100 7,250 12,250

11 BULIMAR Diana ROU 4,9 6,900 7,000 7,400 6,500 6,950 11,850

12 PONOR Catalina ROU 4,1 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 4,0 6,100

HC NICOARA Ioana ROU 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Pen. Final score
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E1 E2 E3 E4 E-final

1 IORDACHE Larisa ROU 6,4 8,600 8,800 8,600 8,800 8,700 15,100

2 PONOR Catalina ROU 6,3 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,800 8,600 14,900

3 MARTIN Claire FRA 6,1 8,600 8,700 8,500 8,500 8,550 14,650

4 BULIMAR Diana ROU 5,8 8,300 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,450 14,250

5 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5,7 8,500 8,400 8,400 8,400 8,400 14,100

6 JURCA Laura ROU 5,6 8,500 8,400 8,300 8,600 8,450 14,050

7 VANHILLE Louise FRA 5,3 8,400 8,100 8,200 8,300 8,250 13,550

8 BAHL Camille FRA 5,4 8,000 8,100 8,000 7,900 8,000 13,400

8 ZARZU Silvia ROU 5,4 8,000 8,000 7,900 8,000 8,000 13,400

10 HIS Loan FRA 5,0 8,300 8,400 8,200 8,300 8,300 13,300

11 BREVET Marine FRA 5,5 7,700 7,700 7,800 7,800 7,750 13,250

12 CHARPY Grace FRA 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

HC NICOARA Ioana ROU 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Pen. Final score
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E1 E2 E3 E4 E-final

1 IORDACHE Larisa ROU 5,9 8,500 8,600 8,400 8,700 8,550 0,1 14,350

2 BREVET Marine FRA 5,3 8,700 8,800 8,600 8,800 8,750 14,050

3 PONOR Catalina ROU 5,5 8,500 8,500 8,300 8,400 8,450 13,950

4 MARTIN Claire FRA 5,4 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,500 13,900

5 ZARZU Silvia ROU 5,6 8,100 8,500 8,300 7,700 8,200 13,800

5 BULIMAR Diana ROU 5,7 8,000 8,500 8,200 7,900 8,100 13,800

7 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5,6 8,100 8,000 8,300 8,100 8,100 13,700

8 BAHL Camille FRA 5,2 8,200 8,500 8,500 8,300 8,400 13,600

8 HIS Loan FRA 5,1 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,500 8,500 13,600

10 VANHILLE Louise FRA 5,2 8,800 8,600 8,400 8,700 8,650 0,3 13,550

11 JURCA Laura ROU 5,7 7,700 7,600 7,800 7,800 7,750 0,1 13,350

12 CHARPY Grace FRA 4,7 8,200 8,500 8,600 8,000 8,350 0,1 12,950

HC NICOARA Ioana ROU 5,2 7,900 8,000 7,600 7,900 7,900 13,100

Pen. Final score

International Teams Competition ROU-FRA
Womens' Artistic Gymnastics, Seniors 

Izvorani, 12.09.2015
Individual judges' scores

Rank Name NF D-score
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Function Name NF Function Name NF

D1/E1 GIRAL Patricia FRA D1/E1 ASSADI Marianne FRA

D2/E2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU D2/E2 ROBU Gabriela ROU

E3 WENDLING Myriam FRA E3 DIDILESCU Olga ROU

E4 CIMPEANU Mariana ROU E4 RINGLER Fabienne FRA

Line PLISCA Liliana ROU Time OLARU Doina ROU

Function Name NF Function Name NF

D1/E1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU D1/E1 ROBU Gabriela ROU

D2/E2 GIRAL Patricia FRA D2/E2 ASSADI Marianne FRA

E3 WENDLING Myriam FRA E3 DIDILESCU Olga ROU

E4 PLISCA Liliana ROU E4 RINGLER Fabienne FRA

Time 1 CIMPEANU Mariana ROU Time POPA Adela ROU

Time 2 TRANDAFIR Daniela ROU Line 1 GARABET Clementa ROU

Line 2 OLARU Doina ROU

Judges' panels
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